
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 

No. 
994 
355 
183 
102 
597 
591 
438 
573 
266 
272 
968 
297 
716 
193 
267 

21 
34 

512 
987 
326 
436 
689 
646 
661 
788 

45 
708 
292 
986 

42 
615 
145 

14 
801 
179 
980 

Name 
Linus Andersson 
Max Nordmark 
Felix Wulff 
Mattias Hjelm 
Didrik Alexandersson 
Julius Wikström 
Robin Lidström 
Liam Bengtsson 
Rasmus Nilsson 
Ferdinand Ekbom 
Martin Rapp 
Felix Eriksson 
Hans Eriksson 
Anton Johansson 
Christer Strand 
Tomas Ekhagen 
Tobias Thelin 
Robin Carlsson 
Oskar Gustavsson 
Andreas Jansson 
Anders Strand 
Hilma Enander 
Andréas Igelström 
Pontus Westerlund 
Robin Melberg 
Stefan Ernvik 
Victor Wigstrand 
Jesper Eriksson 
Billy Karlsson 
Martin Larsson 
Jonathan Knutsson 
Madde Karlsson 
Marcus Olofsson 
Rainer Videbacke 
Jonas Gustafsson 
Emil Hansson 

Klubb 
Lidköpings MCK 
Hisingens MK 
Hökensås MCK 
Team Westom Motorcykel 
Töreboda MK 
Kils MK Motorcykel 
Vrigstad MK 
Boxholms MK 
Örebro MK 
Kils MK Motorcykel 
Kinds MK 
Kils MK Motorcykel 
Örebro Enduroklubb 
Skene MS 
Tibro MK 
Team Westom Motorcykel 
MC Alingsås 
MC Alingsås 
Degerfors MK 
Lidköpings MCK 
Tibro MK 
Linköpings MS 
Kils MK Motorcykel 
MSK Hammaren 
Kils MK Motorcykel 
Säffle MCK 
Ingelstad RT MCK 
Kils MK Motorcykel 
Kils MK Motorcykel 
Hallsbergs MK 
Ma Lerum 
Hallsbergs MK 
Hökensås MCK 
SMK Hofors 
Älvbygdens MK 
Kinds MK 

Class 
Grupp 2 
Grupp 2 
Grupp 2 
Grupp 2 
Grupp 2 
Grupp 2 
Grupp 2 
Grupp 2 
Grupp 2 
Grupp 2 
Grupp 2 
Grupp 2 
Grupp 2 
Grupp 2 
Grupp 2 
Grupp 2 
Grupp 2 
Grupp 2 
Grupp 2 
Grupp 2 
Grupp 2 
Grupp 2 
Grupp 2 
Grupp 2 
Grupp 2 
Grupp 2 
Grupp 2 
Grupp 2 
Grupp 2 
Grupp 2 
Grupp 2 
Grupp 2 
Grupp 2 
Grupp 2 
Grupp 2 
Grupp 2 

Best Tm 
2:26.068 
2:28.646 
2:28.837 
2:31.566 
2:40.356 
2:47.988 
2:48.352 
2:52.015 
2:52.320 
2:56.386 
2:57.692 
2:57.783 
2:58.646 
2:59.177 
3:00.385 
3:02.228 
3:03.123 
3:03.451 
3:05.450 
3:09.799 
3:10.231 
3:13.298 
3:16.334 
3:16.472 
3:16.872 
3:18.234 
3:18.603 
3:19.609 
3:19.746 
3:20.507 
3:24.750 
3:37.111 
3:38.965 
3:40.866 
3:47.680 
5:43.354 

Diff 

2.578 
2.769 
5.498 

14.288 
21.920 
22.284 
25.947 
26.252 
30.318 
31.624 
31.715 
32.578 
33.109 
34.317 
36.160 
37.055 
37.383 
39.382 
43.731 
44.163 
47.230 
50.266 
50.404 
50.804 
52.166 
52.535 
53.541 
53.678 
54.439 
58.682 

1:11.043 
1:12.897 
1:14.798 
1:21.612 
3:17.286 

Total Tm 
21:49.181 
20:40.745 
19:15.330 
21:41.589 
21:27.921 
22:04.044 
20:38.128 
20:48.668 
22:16.546 
19:54.327 
15:04.399 
18:57.742 
21:00.100 
17:54.156 
21:37.175 
12:06.230 
21:54.282 
20:58.345 
21:39.069 
18:40.048 
14:01.257 
23:12.293 

9:22.202 
15:58.860 
15:00.734 
15:56.521 
19:50.376 
13:33.671 
19:18.318 
16:24.989 
21:20.833 
18:58.415 
20:37.072 
13:48.448 
22:54.819 
18:28.897 

Laps 
6 
7 
5 
7 
6 
6 
5 
6 
6 
4 
4 
4 
6 
5 
6 
3 
6 
4 
6 
4 
3 
5 
2 
3 
3 
4 
5 
3 
4 
4 
3 
3 
4 
3 
4 
3 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2024-04-27 10:40:24 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Fredrik Bengtsson 

Race Director Fredrik Gahm 

Supervisor Mikael Becker 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hallsbergs MK 

CEC VGC Hallsbergs MK 2024 
Träning 

Träning grupp 2 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:15:30 

Sydnärkebanan Hallsberg 1,615 km 

2024-04-27 10:20 


